
LED THERMAL PLASTIC BULB

Features
．Extremely energy saving with low power consumption

．Ideal retrofit of traditional lamps with same appearance / performance / dimensions

．Excellent thermal conductivity

．Good color rendition, Ra ≥80

Thermal Plastic LED A60 5CCT 

 LED TP A60 8.5W 5CCT DIM 220 - 240V 8.5W E27 / B22d 2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K - 6500K 806lm / 806lm / 820lm / 820lm / 820lm F

 LED TP A60 14W 5CCT DIM 220 - 240V 14W E27 / B22d 2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K - 6500K 1450lm / 1450lm / 1521lm / 1521lm / 1521lm F

Model Voltage BaseWattage Color
Temp

Selectable CCT via dip-switch
Inventory cost saving

 8.5W ~ 60W
 14W ~ 100W

LED

60

8.5W:112
14W:119

Lumen
2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 6500K

5CCT

Thermal Plastic LED A60 Sensor 

 LED TP A60 9W SR 220 - 240V 9W E27 / B22d 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 820lm / 835lm / 850lm F

Model Voltage BaseWattage Color
Temp

Lumen
3000K / 4000K / 6500K

With daylight sensor to control ON (<0.1 lux)/OFF (>10 lux) for 
outdoor lighting by detecting sunlight lux level in IR spectrum

 9W ~ 62W

LED

111

60

25,000h

15,000h

44


